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Zoning District MR3
Transit Area Half Mile
Pedestrian Street No
Lot Area (S.F.) 4,325.8 SF
Data ALLOWED EXISTING PROPOSED COMMENTS
|Use Residential Multiple|  Residential / Coffee Shop Proposed use conforms with allowed
Building Type General Building Proposed use conforms with allowed
Lot Dimensions
Lot Width (Min.) 30.0 ft] 50.0 ft| 50.0 ft] Proposed conforms|
Lot Coverage
Lot Coverage % 90.0% 100.0% 79.4% Proposed conforms|
Lot Coverage in Area 3,893.2SF 4,325.8 SF 3,435 SF Proposed conforms|
Green Score
Minimum 0.25 0.00 0.59 Conforming, see Landscape Plan for Calculation
Ideal 0.30 0.00 0.59 Conforming, see Landscape Plan for Calculation
Building Setbacks
Primary Front Setback Min/Max 2FT-12FT .0 ft 2.4ft Proposed conforms with allowed
Side Setback (Not Abutting NR) .0 ft .0 ft .0 ft 2 ft on Plan North Proposed conforms with allowed
Rear Yard Setback Abutting NR) 20.0 ft 20.5ft 20.0 ft Proposed conforms with allowed
Parking Setbacks
Parking Setbacks (NA) NA| NA| NA| No parking included - conforms with allowed|
Main Mass
Facade Build Out 80.0% 100.0% 0.90% Proposed conforms with allowed
Floor Plate Max 15,000.0 SF 1,678.0 SF 3,161.0 SF Proposed conforms with allowed
Ground Story Height (min) 14ft 8.0 ft 14.0 ft Proposed conforms with allowed
Upper Story Height (min) 10.0 ft 8.0 ft 11.0 ft Proposed conforms with allowed
Number of Stories (Min/Max) 2/3 2.5 3.0 Proposed conforms with allowed
Building Height (feet) 40.0 ft 35.6 ft
Roof Type Flat Gable Flat Proposed conforms with allowed
Facade Composition
Ground Story Fenestration (min/max) 70.0%] NA| 70.0%| Conforming|
Upper Story Fenestration (min/max) 15% 50%] NA| 38.6%] Conforming|
Use & Occupancy
Gross Floor Area per DU - - -
Net Zero Ready Building 850.0 SF NA 1,027.9 SF 12 Units Proposed, 12,335 GFA, conforms with allowed
Affordable Dwelling Units (20%) 24 NA 2.0 Fractional buyout
Outdoor Amenity Space 1/DU NA 1/DU 288 SF Total Required, 960 SF Provided Common Roof Deck
Building Components
Balcony Width (min) 5.0 ft NA 10.4 ft Conforming
|Balcony Depth (min) 5.0 ft NA 53ft Conforming
|Balcony Area (min) 50.0 SF NA 54.6 SF Conforming
Balcony Clearance (min) 10.0 ft NA 13.0ft Conforming
Permitted Front Setback Encroachment (max) 6.0 ft NA 53ft Conforming

Commercial Entry Canopy

Entry Canopy Width (min) 15.0 ft NA 16.0 ft Conforming
Entry Canopy Projection (min) 3.0 ft NA 4.0ft Conforming
Clearance (min) 8.0 ft NA 10™-4" Conforming
Front Setback Encroachment (max) 100.0% NA 100.0% Conforming
Setback from Curb (min) 2.0ft NA 11.4ft Conforming
Comments Supported by brackets

Residential Entry Canopy

Entry Canopy Width (min) 5.4 1t NA 711t Conforming
Entry Canopy Projection (min) 3.0ft NA 4.0ft Conforming
Clearance (min) 8.0 ft NA 10.3 ft Conforming
Front Setback Encroachment (max) 100.0% NA 100.0% Conforming
Setback from Curb (min) 2.0 ft NA 11.4ft Conforming
Comments Supported by brackets
Storefront Width (max/min) 15ft/30ft NA 15.0 ft Conforming
Height (min) 11.2ft NA 11.2ft Conforming
Display Window Height (min) 8.0 ft NA 9.2 ft Conforming
Recessed Entrance Width (max) NA NA NA Not Rec J
Recessed Entrance Depth (max) NA NA NA Not Recessed
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